
 

Payments are made on the day of the start of treatment at the reception of the GYN-FIV clinic. 

ISSUED:  1.1.2024

PGT package (sample preparation for PGT)

Management for PGT procedure for foreign patients

Biopsy (sampling for PGT) 300,00 €

Type of procedure

PGT-A Preimplantation genetic screening for aneuploidy - each examined embryo

PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (karyomapping) - 

up to 5 embryos examined

PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (OneGene PGT 

method) - up to 5 embryos examined

Direct mutation detection in embryos

Price

250,00 €

350,00 €

3 700,00 €

450,00 €

2 100,00 €

350,00 €

600,00 €

700,00 €

600,00 €

PGT-SR Preimplantation genetic screening for translocations - each examined 

embryo

PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (karyomapping) - 

each other embryo examined

PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (OneGene PGT 

method) - each other embryo examined

GENETIC  EXAMINATIONS

CENTRE

FOR GYNAECOLOGY, 

UROLOGY

AND ASSISTED 

REPRODUCTION

Strana 1 z 1


