

GENETIC EXAMINATIONS

Type of procedure	Price
PGT-A Preimplantation genetic screening for aneuploidy - each examined embryo	250,00 €
PGT-SR Preimplantation genetic screening for translocations - each examined embryo	350,00 €
PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (karyomapping) - up to 5 embryos examined	3 700,00 €
PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (karyomapping) - each other embryo examined	450,00 €
PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (OneGene PGT method) - up to 5 embryos examined	2 100,00 €
PGT-M Preimplantation genetic screening for monogenic diseases (OneGene PGT method) - each other embryo examined	350,00 €
Direct mutation detection in embryos	600,00 €
PGT package (sample preparation for PGT)	700,00 €
Biopsy (sampling for PGT)	300,00 €
Management for PGT procedure for foreign patients	600,00 €

Payments are made on the day of the start of treatment at the reception of the GYN-FIV clinic.

ISSUED: 1.1.2024